BASIC SALARY  29,604.00 LABOUR WELFARE FUND  34.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE  14,802.00   
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE  2,466.00   
TELEPHONE ALLOWANCE  1,000.00   
P4P ALLOWANCE  5,500.00   
DOUBLE WAGES NATIONAL HOLIDAY  2,568.00   
GROSS EARNINGS 87,675.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 3,586.00

NET SALARY 84,089.00

Amount in Words : Eighty Four Thousand Eighty Nine Only

REIMBURSEMENTS ENTITLEMENT YTD PAID TILL DATE BALANCE AMOUNT PAID FOR THE
MONTH UNPAID BILLS

VMRA 9000 0 0 0 0
ACADEMIC 0 0 0 0 0
NON TELEPHONE 0 0 0 0 0
LTA 12330 0 0 0 0
TELEPHONE 5000 0 0 0 0
DRIVER SALARY 0 0 0 0 0

Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2025-2026